
VK SPRINT
TIVOLI - Mechelen 27.6.2021

TROL

Lasse TAILLIEU
K.O.L.
Omloop : H. Junioren - Juniors
Afstand : 2600m

--/6 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Antoine MATTART 0:14:42,167
2. Matijs LOECKX 0:15:47
3. Joris SMET 0:16:44,683

1. 160 00:00:34 89m 6'22"/km
2. 166 00:01:22 00:01:56 233m 5'52"/km
3. 155 00:01:03 00:02:59 181m 5'48"/km
4. 146 00:01:23 00:04:22 257m 5'23"/km
5. 145 00:00:19 00:04:41 60m 5'17"/km
6. 156 00:02:57 00:07:38
7. 132 00:00:48 00:08:26 164m 4'53"/km
8. 163 00:00:48 00:09:14 124m 6'27"/km
9. 149 00:00:25 00:09:39 59m 7'04"/km

10. 159 00:00:50 00:10:29 118m 7'04"/km
11. 174 00:00:28 00:10:57 76m 6'08"/km
12. 158 00:00:08 00:11:05 32m 4'10"/km
13. 177 00:00:45 00:11:50 142m 5'17"/km
14. 151 00:00:50 00:12:40 180m 4'38"/km
15. 147 00:00:38 00:13:18 157m 4'02"/km
16. 171 00:00:09 00:13:27 45m 3'20"/km
17. 999 00:00:17 00:13:44 98m 2'53"/km
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